

Barasat Government College Alumni Association

Address: Inspiring Co-operation & Togetherness
10, KNC Road,
PO. + PS.- Barasat
North24 Parganas,
kolkata - 700124
West Bengal

Certificate
West
S/2L

Certificate of Registration of Societies West Bengal ACT XXVI of 1961 S / 2L / No. 52752 of 2015 - 2016

BACKGROUND:

Barasat Govt. Alumni Association (BGCAA) is registered under the certificate of Registration of Societies West Bengal Act XXVI of 1961. The registration No is S/2L/No.52752 of 201516. This association was registered under the above act on 16th March 2016. The registered office of the association is situated at 10, KNC Road, Barasat, North 24 Parganas, Kolkata-700124, West Bengal.

VISION:

The principal aim of the association is to foster and bridge the gap between the current students and alumni. Since its establishment in the year 2016, it has been instrumental in invoking the spirit of togetherness among the students and alumni alike. Through our numerous philanthropic and academic activities the raison d'être of the association has been firmly established. The association is here to inculcate togetherness, foster cooperation and serve humanity.

MISSION:

The mission of the Barasat Government College Alumni Association is to lead alumni in fostering strong connections with each other and as the College assumes its place at the forefront of arts and science education in rural West Bengal. To carry out this mission, the Association's Executive Council is constantly guiding the efforts of alumni volunteers nationally, working with all members of the College community to support and enhance activities for alumni on and off campus. The goals of the Association are to:

 Recognize that alumni offer a great diversity of talents, skills and abilities, which should be acknowledged and engaged to benefit the College, the Association and one another.



Barasat Government College Alumni Association

Address: Inspiring Co-operation & Togetherness
10, KNC Road,
PO. + RS.- Barasat
North24 Parganas,
kolkata - 700124
West Bengal

Certificate
West
S/2L

Certificate of Registration of Societies West Bengal ACT XXVI of 1961 S / 2L / No. 52752 of 2015 - 2016

- Provide programs and opportunities that connect alumni to each other and to the College.
- Promote awareness of alumni achievements and accomplishments among all alumni, students, faculty and staff.
- Provide educational experiences that increase alumni knowledge not only of the College but also of our increasingly interdependent world.
- Encourage alumni support of the College through both their volunteer and financial efforts.
- Work cooperatively with the College in fulfilling its mission to all stakeholders.

Keeping in mind the above, the following programs have been planned for the upcoming two years in order to empower the student community:

- 1. Introducing internship programs for students with the help of Alumni involved in Academia and Industry for the NEP based curriculum of students.
- 2. Introduce a course on Computational Biology and Bioinformatics for Meritorius Undergraduate and Postgraduate Science Students of the College
- 3. Continue and enhance the Merit Awards for subsequent Academic Years
- 4. Introduce City Specific "Alumni Chapters" for strengthening the alumni network

5. Organize need based Career Counselling Sessions.

[Satyaranjan Dalal]
President

President
Barasat Government College
Alumni Association
Barasat (24 pgs North)

Barasal (24 pgs North)

Sampa Debnath

[Sampa Debnath]

Secretary

Secretary
Barasat Government College
Alumni Association
Barasat (24 pgs North)